
SOUTH FREMONT WRESTLING SCHEDULE 

2018-19 

 

Nov. 27, Tues.  Jamboree @ Ririe  Away  4:00  

 

Nov. 30-Dec. 1, Fri-Sat. North Fremont Tourn. Away  TBA 

 

Dec. 5, Wed.   Ririe & Challis  Away  5:00 

        (Ririe) 

 

Dec. 6, Thurs.   Idaho Falls & Skyline Away  5:00 

        (Teton) 

 

 

Dec. 13, Thurs.  JV Tournament at Bonneville  TBA 

Dec. 14-15, Fri-Sat.  Bonneville Duals  Away  TBA 

 

 

Dec. 20, Thurs.  Rigby & Marsh Valley Away   5:00 

        (North F.) 

 

Jan. 4-5, Fri-Sat.  Buhl Tournament  Away  TBA (Overnight) 

 

Jan. 9, Wed.   West J. & Aberdeen  Home  5:00 

 

Jan. 10. Thurs.  Snake R. & American F. Away  5:00 

        (Sugar) 

 

Jan. 11-12, Fri.-Sat.  Madison Tourn.  Away  TBA 

 

Jan. 18-19, Fri-Sat.  Tiger Grizz   Away  TBA 

 

Jan. 22, Tues.   Teton    Away  6:00 

 

Feb. 1-2, Fri-Sat.  Weiser Tournament  Away  TBA 

 

Feb. 6, Wed.   Sugar    Home  6:00  

 

 

 


